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PERNOD RICARD S.A.

ISIN:  FR0000120693

Overview

2024/04/30 17:30:00

Price
142.025 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

WKN:

-0.18% (-0.25)

FR0000120693
RI

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

EUR
Consumer Products
Stock

35,828 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

140.60 EUR (2,000)
143.45 EUR (2,000)
143.00 EUR

143.05 EUR

142.00 EUR
142.275 EUR
142.200588 EUR
201,821
28,691,528.30
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/29 =
2024/04/26 )
2024/04/26 e
2024/04/26 ]
2024/04/19 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=24468407,158755976,176982244
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000120693&ID_NOTATION=20033359
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000120693&ID_NOTATION=20033359
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=580dd9d021bd277b7666259c0e65a3f803c0eb44446c00c6a14576eab8458caf&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5be70a6cf59cb04f1&time=1714618816&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a6e06155c5ed2bcf2736eb773d6a0dc1645c72c3f040f5b0e57837ae46f26de1&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=69fe46c55f6831217&time=1714618816&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bb0fc1f058cdbb750ea09dc0d9445a58a5ea068a2a21c4f9e20ee569d2fda58a&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2db7b2cde069e57a5&time=1714618816&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=48d8c91a417ac0999556153926d795e4d705ca53b7b45e2bd1b619de5c7054cc&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1601fe7fcb52428de&time=1714618816&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9db536e723021a768a8a76721bca4050f5e49263c527f28a86ee63eb7c10658a&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=aeeb91e5a701e891a&time=1714618816&tool=RSC

PERNOD RICARD S.A.

Details

2024/04/30 17:30:00

Price
142.025 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

ISIN FR0000120693
Symbol RI
Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Currency EUR
Sector Consumer Products
Security Stock
type
Market cap 35,828 EUR
(m)
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 140.60 EUR (2,000)
Ask (Ask size) 143.45 EUR (2,000)
Open 143.00 EUR
High 143.05 EUR
Low 142.00 EUR
Close (prev. day) 142.275 EUR
VWAP 142.200588 EUR
Volume (pcs) 201,821
Trading volume 28,691,528.30
Number of trades 9
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -14.55% -31.90% -16.92%
Perf (abs.) -24.18 -66.52 -28.93
Beta 1.25 0.86 0.75
Volatility 23.49 21.96 22.44

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
04/30

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:05
04/30

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
04/30

Stuttgart 2024/ 21:55
04/30

Price

144.15 EUR

142.70 EUR

141.90 EUR

141.40 EUR

142.650 EUR (40,701
144.756 EUR (10,109
151.320 EUR (7,875
171.573 EUR (18,528
164.148 EUR (2024/02/15
139.100 EUR (2024/04/17
220.900 EUR
139.100 EUR (2024/04/17

Trading
volume
(mio.)
0.00
0.00
0.09

0.02

—_ = — O D D = —

(
(2023/05/03
(

Number of
trades

32

64
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=20033359
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=279763897
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457735
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15554740
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15880280

PERNOD RICARD S.A.

ERSTE

Group

SIX Swiss Exchange
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2022/
08/23

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

2024/
04/30

17:36

08:00

17:30

08:34

08:12

09:58

21:25

17:35

08:10

08:06

188.00 CHF

142.75 EUR

142.025 EUR

143.20 EUR

142.75 EUR

142.60 EUR

153.50 USD

142.00 EUR

142.65 EUR

142.85 EUR

0.00

0.00

28.69

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.03

60.22

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=120365106
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19628
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=306669779
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19965683
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195762
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9492415
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195763
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440764089
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440764089
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310297
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19627

PERNOD RICARD S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo
Sk
Pernod Ricard
Crdatesirs de comnwvialitd

Contact Details
PERNOD RICARD SA

5, Cours Paul Ricard - 75380 Paris

Telefon: +33-1-70-93-16-00

Fax: +

E-mail: media.relations@pernod-ricard.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Alexandre
Ricard

Ann Mukherjee
Anne-Marie
Poliquin

Conor McQuaid
Cédric Ramat
Gilles Bogaert
Héléne de
Tissot

Maria De Caro

Philippe
Guettat

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Wolfgang Colberg
Anne Lange
Brice Thommen
Carla Lette
César Antonio
Giron

lan Gallienne
Kory Sorenson
Max Koeune
Namita Shah
Patricia Barbizet-

Dussart
Patricia Ricard

Giron
Philippe Petitcolin

Veronica Vargas

Virginie Fauvel

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:media.relations@pernod-ricard.com
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